
 
 

 

Participant Lenders  Phone#  Participants Lender’s website  

A&M Mortgage  (219) 794-0600   https://inme01.mymortgage-online.com   

Academy Mortgage 
Corporation  

(800) 660-8664  https://academymortgage.com   

American Mortgage Service 
Company  

(888) 421-9600  https://americanmortgage.com   

American Neighborhood 
Mortgage  

(855) 423-1552  https://www.annie-mac.com   
   

American Pacific Mortgage 
Corporation  

(916) 960-1325  https://www.amerisave.com/   

American Portfolio Mortgage 
Corporation  

(847) 348-8131  https://goapmc.com   

Amerifirst Financial 
Corporation  

(844) 814-7786  https://www.amerifirst.com   

BMO Harris Bank  (630) 200-2213  https://www.bmoharris.com/main/personal/mortgages   
  

Broker Solutions                                (800) 450-2010  http://brokersolutionsinc.com/   

Busey Bank (217) 326-5265  https://www.busey.com/  

Caliber Home Loans  (855) 436-5686  https://www.caliberhomeloans.com   

Celebrity Home Loans, LLC  (866) 501-8906  https://celebrityhomeloans.mymortgageonline.com/index.html  

Centier Bank  (219) 755-6199  
Ext. 1615  

https://www.centier.com  

Cherry Creek Mortgage Co. Inc (303) 320-4040 https://www.cherrycreekmortgage.com/ 

Compass Mortgage, Inc  (331) 209-2627  https://www.compmort.com   

Crosscountry Mortgage  (440) 740-3964  https://crosscountrymortgage.com   

DAS Acquisition Company, LLC  (314) 628-2161  https://dasacquisition.net/   

DHI Mortgage Company , LTD  (469) 443-5902  https://www.dhimortgage.com   

Diamond Residential Mortgage 
Corporation  

(847) 775-2187  https://www.diamondresidential.com  

DK Mortgage (630) 376-2100 https://dkmortgage.com/ 

Eustis Mortgage Corporation  (833) 269-2544  https://www.eustismortgage.com  

Everett Financial, Inc  (574) 343-1064  https://www.supremelending.com/   

Fairway Independent MTG Corp  (469) 252-6646  https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com  

FBC Mortgage LLC  (407) 872-3383  http://www.fbchomeloans.com/   

Finance of America Mortgage 
LLC  

(215) 591-0222  https://www.financeofamerica.com  

First Centennial Mortgage 
Corporation  

(630) 906-7315  https://www.gofcm.com  

First Financial Bank  (513) 389-4623  https://www.bankatfirst.com/personal/borrow/mortgage.html  

First Home Bank (813) 359-0040 https://www.firsthomebank.com/ 
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First Merchants Bank, NA  (800) 205-3464  https://www.firstmerchants.com   

First Midwest Bank  (800) 322-3623  https://www.firstmidwest.com/personal   

First Option Mortgage, LLC  (317) 713-9500  https://myfirstoption.com   

Gateway First Bank  (972) 476-1865  https://www.gatewayloan.com  

German American Bank  (812) 482-1314  https://germanamerican.com/personal  

Gershman Mortgage (800) 457 2357 https://www.gershman.com/ 

GO Mortgage, LLC  (262) 323-0790  https://www.gogsf.com  

Guaranteed Rate Inc  (866) 934-7283  https://www.rate.com  

GVC Mortgage, Inc  (800) 401-3677  https://www.gvcmortgage.com  

Hallmark Home Mortgage  (260) 469-0900  https://www.hallmarkhomemortgage.com  

Highlands Residential 
Mortgage, LTD  

(317) 884-7562  https://highlandsmortgage.com  

Home Bridge Financial Services, 
Inc. 

(732) 738-7100 https://www.homebridge.com/ 

Horizon Bank  (888) 873-2640  https://www.horizonbank.com  

Inspire Home Loans  (980) 270-4783  https://www.ihlmortgage.com  

LeaderOne Financial 
Corporation  

(800) 270-3416  https://leader1.financial  

Legend Lending Corporation (281) 218-0435 https://legendhomelending.com/ 

LoanDepot.com, LLC  (888) 258-6572  https://www.loandepot.com  

Lower, LLC (888) 826-2710 https://gohomeside.com/ 

Mid America Mortgage (317) 324-0191 
Ext 1100   

https://kwillmortgage.com/contact/ 

Milestone Home Lending, LLC  (317) 434-3108  https://www.milestonehl.com  

Mission Loans, LLC, dba 
Residential Bancorp 

(909) 200-2020 https://www.bancorp.com/ 

MJW Financial, LLC (317) 579-9483 https://mjwfinancial.com/locations/ 

Mortgage 1, Incorporated (866) 532-0550 https://mortgageone.com/ 

Mortgage Masters of IN  (812) 477-8000  https://mortgagemastersofindiana.com  

Movement Mortgage, LLC  (877) 314-1499  https://movement.com  

Nations Lending  (877) 816-1220  https://nationslending.com  

NTFN, INC dba A&M Mortgage 
Group 

(219) 794-0600 https://ntfn.com/ 

North Pointe Bank (888)-672-5626 https://www.northpointe.com/ 

NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc  (317) 677-9772  https://www.nvrmortgage.com  

Old National Bank  (812) 461-9057  https://www.oldnational.com  

Primary Residential Mortgage,  
Inc  

(317) 579-0232  https://www.primeres.com  

Primelending  (317) 810-0527  https://www.primelending.com  

Prosperity Home Mortgage, LLC (877) 275-1762 https://portal.phmloans.com/ 

Ruoff Mortgage Company, Inc   (260) 497-0800  https://www.ruoff.com  
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Stock Yards Bank & Trust 
Company Corporate 

(800) 625-9066 https://www.syb.com/ 

Silverton Mortgage  (463) 900-4149  https://silvertonmortgage.com  

Stockton Mortgage Corporation  (888) 914-2276  https://stockton.com  

Success Mortgage Partners, Inc  (734) 259-0880  https://www.successmortgagepartners.com  

The Federal Savings Bank  (317) 522-9345 https://www.thefederalsavingsbank.com/ 

Tucker Mortgage (317) 472-9201 https://www.talktotucker.com/mortgage 

Union Home Mortgage Corp (877) 846-4968 https://www.uhm.com/branches/indianapolis/ 

UNION SAVINGS BANK (317) 843-1006 https://usavingsbank.com/find-a-branch-
atm/locations/indianapolis/ 

United Fidelity (800) 280-8280 https://www.unitedfidelity.com/home/carmel/ 

VIP Mortgage, Inc (817) 514-0110 https://www.vipmtg.com/ 
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